Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/10/2025 09:00 AM | drive to vegas & PO:
partial install Shipping Address:
10/11/2025 09:00 AM | install/strike is 9720 Highridge Drive
10/12/2025 09:00 AM | drive to LA Las Vegas, NV 89134
Description
General

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
250'x16'H; sky blue (reduced $500)

Perimeter Valance
250'x14"H; sky blue

Oversize Props - Kids - Vanity Table W/ Marquee Lights
20"W x 16"L X 48" - Frame Color Upon Request

Ottomans - Kids - White Fur

18"Diam x 1.2'H
“ B
Dining Table - Kids - Round
23.5" Diam x 18"H
Dining Tables - Kids - Oval
painted white
(1)36"W x 71'L x 24"H- (1) 3640 [l W72aK 0 £ 284K i H
Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow
13"W x 12'L x 23'H
”\\f‘ Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac
oz 13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary
FA

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
painted yellow
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
painted yellow
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

[IES

. — Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink
W AOG
‘/";E_mr-*a’e'e‘;;-,‘ 48'D x 22'H
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Qtty

24

IN-0008662

Ashley Creative Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$5,500.00 T $5,500.00
$1,500.00 T $1,500.00

$200.00 T $200.00
$15.00 T $15.00
$50.00 T $100.00
$50.00 T $100.00
$15.00 T $360.00
$15.00 T $120.00

$1,000.00 T $1,000.00

$350.00 T $350.00
$75.00 T $150.00
710f2



Description

Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - White
8'Diam x 8.5'H

Services
installers to drive friday & partial install
installers details/strike saturday
installers to drive sunday
trucking + fuel
per diem for (3) days

hotel room for (2) nights

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

3 $125.00
4 $825.00
4 $825.00
4 $350.00
2 $1,500.00
4 $215.00
2 $575.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$375.00

$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00

$860.00

$1,150.00

$9,770.00
$13,010.00
$586.20
$390.80
$1,245.08
($0.00)
$25,002.08
($0.00)
$25,002.08

20f2



