

Ashley Creative Events

10/10/2025 09:00 AM | drive to vegas & partial install 10/11/2025 09:00 AM | install/strike 10/12/2025 09:00 AM | drive to LA PO: Shipping Address: is 9720 Highridge Drive Las Vegas, NV 89134 Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

			•	Ū	
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks 250'x16'H; sky blue (reduced \$500)	1	\$5,500.00	Т	\$5,500.00
	Perimeter Valance 250'x14"H; sky blue	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
A	Oversize Props - Kids - Vanity Table W/ Marquee Lights 20"W x 16"L X 48" - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
1-1	Ottomans - Kids - White Fur 18"Diam x 1.2'H	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
M	Dining Table - Kids - Round 23.5" Diam x 18"H	2	\$50.00	Т	\$100.00
	Dining Tables - Kids - Oval painted white (1) 36"W x 71"L x 24"H - (1) 36âM M W72âM M £28âM M H	2	\$50.00	T	\$100.00
	Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow 13"W x 12"L x 23"H	24	\$15.00	Т	\$360.00
MA AA	Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac 13"W x 14"L x 24"H - Color May Vary	8	\$15.00	Т	\$120.00
	Bars - New York - Folding 6' painted yellow 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal painted yellow 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink 48"D x 22"H	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' - White 8"Diam x 8.5'H	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
Services					
	installers to drive friday & partial install	4	\$825.00		\$3,300.00
	installers details/strike saturday	4	\$825.00		\$3,300.00
	installers to drive sunday	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	trucking + fuel	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	per diem for (3) days	4	\$215.00		\$860.00
	hotel room for (2) nights	2	\$575.00		\$1,150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produc	ts:	\$9,770.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$13,010.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (4.00%):			\$586.20 \$390.80
Notes			Taxe	•	\$1,245.08
		Discounts:		(\$0.00)	
		Total: Payments:			\$25,002.08
					(\$0.00)
	Balance:				\$25,002.08